Specifications
Features
ACS-1000
	� Advanced Qualcomm® IQ9 platform delivers up to 100 TOPS AI
performance
	� Supports Linux (Yocto-based BSP) on Qualcomm® IQ9 platform
	� Supports up to 16 GMSL2 cameras or up to 16 analog cameras
	� 2 × 2.5GbE LAN and 4 × GigE PoE+ Ports

EMC CE, FCC, EN50155, EN50121-3-2
Dimensions Unit : mm/ inch
Order Information
Accessories
PWA-160WB-WT 160W, 24V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin Terminal Block, Wide Temperature -40°C to +70°C
PWA-180WB 180W, 24V, 90V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin Terminal Block
PWA-280WB-WT 280W, 24V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin Terminal Block, Wide Temperature -40°C to +70°C
GMSL Camera Kit GMSL Camera with mini Fakra-Z connector
TVI Camera Kit TVI Camera with M12 connector
M.2 Storage Module M.2 Key M/Key B PCIe Storage Module
5G Module 5G Module with Antenna
4G Module 4G/GPS Module with Antenna
WiFi & Bluetooth WiFi & Bluetooth Module with Antenna
ACS-1100 ACS-1100, Qualcomm IQ9075M, on board 36GB RAM, 128GB UFS, 2 2.5GigE LAN, 2 USB 3.1, 3DP, 2 COM, 2 isolated CAN-FD, 4 M.2,
2 Nano SIM, 4 PoE, 8 TVI M12
ACS-1100-OOB ACS-1100-OOB. Qualcomm IQ9075M, on board 36GB RAM, 128GB UFS, 2 2.5GigE LAN, 2 USB 3.1, 3DP, 2 COM, 2 isolated CAN-FD,
4 M.2, 2 Nano SIM, 4 PoE, Allxon OOB Module, 8 TVI M12
ACS-1200 ACS-1200, Qualcomm IQ9075M, on board 36GB RAM, 128GB UFS, 2 2.5GigE LAN, 2 USB 3.1, 3DP, 2 COM, 2 isolated CAN-FD, 4 M.2,
2 Nano SIM, 4 PoE, 16 GMSL
ACS-1200-OOB ACS-1200-OOB, Qualcomm IQ9075M, on board 36GB RAM, 128GB UFS, 2 2.5GigE LAN, 2 USB 3.1, 3DP, 2 COM, 2 isolated CAN-FD, 4
M.2, 2 Nano SIM, 4 PoE, Allxon OOB Module, 16 GMSL
ACS-1300 ACS-1300, Qualcomm IQ9075M, on board 36GB RAM, 128GB UFS, 2 2.5GigE LAN, 2 USB 3.1, 3DP, 2 COM, 2 isolated CAN-FD, 4 M.2,
2 Nano SIM, 4 PoE, 4 TVI M12, 8 GMSL
ACS-1300-OOB ACS-1300-OOB, Qualcomm IQ9075M, on board 36GB RAM, 128GB UFS, 2 2.5GigE LAN, 2 USB 3.1, 3DP, 2 COM, 2 isolated CAN-FD, 4
M.2, 2 Nano SIM, 4 PoE, Allxon OOB Module, 4 TVI M12, 8 GMSL
240.0 (9.45)
15
5.